

Riverside County Transportation Department Summary of Bids

**PROJECT: Storm Damage Repair, Jenny Lane,
Capano Bay Court**

Advertised: July 13, 2006 (ITEM 3.33)

Bids Open: July 5, 2006; 2:00 PM.

PROJECT NO. 4505120109

Alt. Bid Schedule 1:				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			GRAND PACIFIC CONTRACTORS, INC. MIRA LOMA, CA 91752	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
2	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
3	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
4	066620	ADDITIONAL DRAINAGE WORK	FA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
5	011902	DE-WATERING	FA	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
6	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	SQYD	2,780	8.00	22,240.00	30.00	83,400.00
8	000003	PLACE GEOTEXTILE	SQYD	2,780	4.00	11,120.00	6.50	18,070.00
9	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	920	60.00	55,200.00	40.00	36,800.00
10	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	490	150.00	73,500.00	129.00	63,210.00
11	013904	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8")	LF	1,360	10.00	13,600.00	16.00	21,760.00
				TOTAL:		187,660.00		243,240.00

Alt. Bid Schedule 2:				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			GRAND PACIFIC CONTRACTORS, INC. MIRA LOMA, CA 91752	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
2	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
3	074020	WATER POLLUTION	FA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
4	066620	ADDITIONAL DRAINAGE WORK	FA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
5	011902	DE-WATERING	FA	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
6	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	SQYD	820	9.00	7,380.00	30.00	24,600.00
8	000003	PLACE GEOTEXTILE	SQYD	820	4.00	3,280.00	6.50	5,330.00
9	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	180	60.00	10,800.00	40.00	7,200.00
10	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	192	150.00	28,800.00	200.00	38,400.00
11	013904	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8")	LF	360	10.00	3,600.00	18.50	6,660.00
				TOTALS:		65,860.00		100,690.00

Totals:

Alt. Bid Schedule 1:	187,660.00	243,240.00
Alt. Bid Schedule 2:	65,860.00	100,690.00
Total:	253,520.00	343,930.00

Riverside County Transportation Department Summary of Bids

**PROJECT: Storm Damage Repair, Jenny Lane,
Capano Bay Court**

Advertised: July 13, 2006 (ITEM 3.33)

Bids Open: July 5, 2006; 2:00 PM.

PROJECT NO. 4505120109

Alt. Bid Schedule 1:				HILLCREST CONTRACTING, INC. CORONA, CA 92878				
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	16,000.00	16,000.00		0.00
2	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,240.00	2,240.00		0.00
3	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
4	066620	ADDITIONAL DRAINAGE WORK	FA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00		0.00
5	011902	DE-WATERING	FA	1	5,000.00	5,000.00		0.00
6	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	700.00	700.00		0.00
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	SQYD	2,780	24.00	66,720.00		0.00
8	000003	PLACE GEOTEXTILE	SQYD	2,780	7.20	20,016.00		0.00
9	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	920	80.00	73,600.00		0.00
10	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	490	104.00	50,960.00		0.00
11	013904	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8")	LF	1,360	3.80	5,168.00		0.00
				TOTAL:		243,404.00		0.00

Alt. Bid Schedule 2:				HILLCREST CONTRACTING, INC. CORONA, CA 92878				
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00		
2	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,240.00	2,240.00		
3	074020	WATER POLLUTION	FA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00		
4	066620	ADDITIONAL DRAINAGE WORK	FA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00		
5	011902	DE-WATERING	FA	1	5,000.00	5,000.00		
6	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	700.00	700.00		
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	SQYD	820	31.00	25,420.00		
8	000003	PLACE GEOTEXTILE	SQYD	820	8.60	7,052.00		
9	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	180	140.00	25,200.00		
10	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	192	110.00	21,120.00		
11	013904	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8")	LF	360	11.00	3,960.00		
				TOTALS:		103,692.00		0.00

Totals:			
Alt. Bid Schedule 1:	243,404.00		0.00
Alt. Bid Schedule 2:	103,692.00		0.00
Total:	347,096.00		0.00

Subcontractors listed by Grand Pacific Contractors:

<u>Subcontractor's Name</u>	<u>License Number</u>	<u>Place of Business</u>	<u>Description of work</u>
Calmex Engineering	685954	Riverside	Paving